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Artikel Leistung

LED Streifen 24V 60W CRI 90 in Silikonschlauch

Spannung

Leistung

Lichtstrom
Farbwiedergabeindex

LED

Anzahl LED/m
Lange Einheit
Austrahlungswinkel
Ta

Tc

Zuleitung

LBH 1P

www.elektrogros ch

24V
12W/m
600 Im/m
290

2216 Epistar
300

6 LEDs/20mm
120

-20°C -45°C
65°C

150mm

CRI Im/m__ Kelvin

EGD8CV/2460/930 12 W/m
EGD8CV/2460/940 12 W/m

5000x11x8 65
5000x11x8 65

290 600 Im 3000K
290 600 Im 4000K
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